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Week 10

Sun Nov 10 5:26pm ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 12 0 0 1.000 9-0 4870 3244 3774

Breaking 8 4 0 0.667 6-3 3600 3499 2862

DiBis Dolphins 7 5 0 0.583 5-4 3558 3507 2956

JoeStradamus 7 5 0 0.583 5-4 3649 3589 2962

Over The Line 5 7 0 0.417 4-5 3410 3679 2806

Palea Kameni 5 7 0 0.417 4-5 3314 3631 2667

Cleveland Mafia 4 8 0 0.333 2-7 3616 3787 2952

The Practice Squad 1 11 0 0.083 1-8 2769 3540 2283

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Suhs Anger Management 9 3 0 0.750 7-2 4194 3486 3455

Magnum 8 4 0 0.667 5-4 3740 3609 2843

Dagobah Swamp Force 7 5 0 0.583 5-4 3880 3645 3159

Worship The Star 6 6 0 0.500 4-5 3784 3493 2997

The Greatest 5 7 0 0.417 4-5 3084 3548 2517

PA Waggles 5 7 0 0.417 4-5 3569 3412 2890

Pappa's Moonshine 5 7 0 0.417 5-4 3282 3801 2753

Mean Machine 2 10 0 0.167 2-7 2821 3670 2322

Total Points
Sweetness 3774

Suhs Anger Management 3455

Dagobah Swamp Force 3159

Worship The Star 2997

JoeStradamus 2962

DiBis Dolphins 2956

Cleveland Mafia 2952

PA Waggles 2890

Breaking 2862

Magnum 2843

Over The Line 2806

Pappa's Moonshine 2753

Palea Kameni 2667

The Greatest 2517

Mean Machine 2322

The Practice Squad 2283
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